F O O D  S E R V I C E  E Q U I P M E N T
asberamerica.com
13105 NW 47th Avenue, Opa Locka FL 33054
T.: 305-477-1680 I Toll free: 877-693-3372
E-mail: us.marketing@onneragroup.com
Stainless Steel is ideal for your kitchen environment for
many reasons which include sanitation, hygiene and is the
workhorse for your Restaurant. Asber ARR series reach-ins

•	 Solid and glass door units with LED lighting.
•	 Meets the NSF-7 standard for food safety.
MODEL DOORS SHELVES
CAPACITY
AMPS HP VOLTS
DIMENSIONS SHIPPING WEIGHT
(ft³) Width Depth Height (lbs)
S
O
LI
D
D
O
O
R
S ARR-23-H 1 3 23 2.0  1/4 115/60 27 5/8" 31 1/4" 80" 295
ARR-49-H 2 6 49 3.0  1/3 115/60 55 1/4" 32 1/4" 80" 465
ARR-72-H 3 9 72 11.5  3/4 115/60 82" 33 1/4" 80" 665
G
LA
S
S
D
O
O
R
S ARR-23-1G-H 1 3 23 2.0  1/4 115/60 27 5/8" 32 1/4" 80" 315
ARR-49-2G-H 2 6 49 3.0  1/3 115/60 55 1/4" 33 1/4" 80" 515
ARR-72-3G-H 3 9 72 11.5  3/4 115/60 82" 34 1/4" 80" 705
1. Height does not include 4” diameter castors (5” overall) or 6” legs.  Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
ARR-23-H ARR-49-G-H ARR-72-H
Reach-in Coolers
SOLID DOORS COOLERS